Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.

‘ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:
YICC
Description
General
DARK WOOD 8FT X 4FT WALL
Services
TRUCKING FEE
DROP OFF FEE & PICK UP FEE
Notes
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ORDER #003691

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Order Date: May 17, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $175.00
1 $75.00
1 $100.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$175.00

$75.00

$100.00

$175.00
$175.00
$0.00
($17.50)
$332.50
($0.00)
$332.50
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